610 30TH DR, HOMESTEAD, FL, 33033

Location, location, location. Stunning lake views from this
beautiful 4 BR/ 2 BA home in the gated community of East Lake
at Keys Gate. Freshly painted, tile and laminate floors
throughout, new ac, new roof and large screened terrace to enjoy
your morning coffee or catch the perfect sunsets. The large

backyard overlooks the serene [...]

Basics

$549,000



Date added: Added 2 weeks ago
Type: Residential

Bedrooms: 4 beds

Half baths: 0 half baths

Lot size, sq ft: 5555 sq ft
ListOfficeName: The Keyes Company
View: Lake

MLS ID: A11764134

Building Details

Cooling features: Electric
ArchitecturalStyle: Detached, One Story
Building Name: EAST LAKE

Roof: Curved/S-Tile Roof

Parking: Driveway, No Rv/Boats, No Trucks/Trailers

Amenities & Features
Features: Family Room, First Floor Entry, Pantry,
Utility Room/Laundry, Walk-In Closet(s)

CommunityFeatures: Gated, Mandatory Hoa,
Private Roads, Security Patrol

Waterfront available: Yes
AttachedGarageYN: Yes
PoolPrivateYN: No

Category: Single Family Residence
Status: Active

Bathrooms: 2 baths

Area: 1835 sq ft

SubdivisionName: EAST LAKE
GarageSpaces: 1

ListAOR: Miami Association of REALTORS®

Year built: 2000
NewConstructionYN: No
Exterior material: CBS Construction

Heating: Electric

Amenities: Dishwasher, Dryer, Electric
Range, Microwave, Refrigerator, Washer

WindowFeatures: Hurricane Shutters,
Blinds

GarageYN: Yes
CoolingYN: Yes
FireplaceYN: No



